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Unit 6 - 5o ano (Birthday party)

20 Questions

What do you do at birthday party?  

a) sleep b) Watch TV

c) Play games d) Read

Mark the correct option.

 

a) There is a birthday hat in the picture. b) There is a balloon in the picture.

c) There is a gift in the picture. d) There is a cake in the picture.

Mark the correct option.

 

a) There are plastic forks in the picture. b) There are balloons in the picture.

c) There are candles in the picture. d) There are plastic plates in the picture.

Mark the correct option.

 

a) There are six candles in the picture. b) There is one candles in the picture.

c) There are �ve candles in the picture. d) There are eleven candles in the picture.

Ajuda
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5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

IS HE BLOWING OUT A CANDLE?

 

a) NO b) YES

Where are they?

 

a) at a birthday party b) in the park

c) in the school d) at the Halloween party

 

a) birthday hat b) birthday cake

c) cup cake

 

a) birthday hat b) birthday cake

c) presents

 

a) sandwich b) hot dog

c) pizza
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

 

a) Birthday hat b) Birthday cake

c) Birthday invitation

When is your birthday?  

a) I´m �ve. b) It´s on November 11th.

How old are you?  

a) I´m seven. b) It´s on January 10th.

This action is:

 

a) Open gifts b) Greet Guests

c) Dance

They are...

 

a) singing Happy Birthday b) playing a game

c) opening gifts

The correct ordinal for 1 is...  

a) First b) Second

c) Third d) Fourth
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

When is Christmas celebrated?

 

a) It's celebrated on December 25th b) It's celebrated in December 25th

c) It's celebrated on December 24th

When is Halloween celebrated?

 

a) It's celebrated on October 31th b) It's celebrated on October 31st

c) It's celebrated in October 31nd

What is this celebration?

 

a) Birthday b) Teacher's day

c) Easter

What kids usually do on Halloween?  

a) Play at home b) Trick or treat

c) Play on the street d) Go to sleep

When is the Brazilian "Independence Day"?  

a) It's on November 7th. b) It's on July 7th.

c) It's on September 7th.


